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MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  FEBRUARY 1, 2008    LOCATION:  LAS VEGAS SPORTS CENTER, LAS VEGAS 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti    Visiting Referees:  Herb Dean & Yves Lavigne 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Patricia Morse Jarman, Al Lefkowitz, Glenn Trowbridge, Tony Weeks 

Visiting Judges: Jeff Collins, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples 

Timekeepers: Ernie Jauregui & Toby Murray 

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, Al Capanna, Anthony Ruggeroli & David Watson 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Tuff-N-Uff Productions, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Barry Meyer 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JOHN M. TROYER 
Mt. Washington, KY 

----- vs ----- 
NICHOLAS DELTON THOMPSON 
Robbinsdale, MA 

Thompson won by tap out 3:46 of the 1st 
round. (neck crank) 

 
 

5 

08/13/85 
 
 

06/23/81 

170 
 
 

170 

Suspend Troyer until 03/01/08 
No contact until 02/23/08 
 
 
Referee: Yves Lavigne 

KAITLIN R. YOUNG 
Circle Pines, MN 

----- vs ----- 
SARAH ELIZABETH SCHNEIDER 
Kansas City, MO 

Schneider won by tap out 0:55 of the 2nd 
round. (arm bar) 

 
 

3 

09/15/85 
 
 

08/03/80 

135 
 
 

131 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

CHAD E. GEORGE 
Culver City, CA 

----- vs ----- 
RICHARD SCREETON 
San Diego, CA 

George won by TKO 0:39 of the 1st 
round. 

 
 

3 

04/30/82 
 
 

11/14/76 

139 
 
 

141 

Suspend Screeton until 03/01/08 
No contact until 02/23/08 
 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

ANGELA ERICKA MAGANA 
Farmington, NM 

----- vs ----- 
LYNN ALVAREZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

Magaña won by tap out 1:25 of the 2nd 
round. (arm bar) 

 
 

3 

08/02/83 
 
 

09/06/85 

120 
 
 

118 

Alvarez must have left elbow x-ray to rule out fracture if 
results are positive – must be cleared by an Orthopedic 
Dr. or no contest until 07/31/08 
Minimum suspension until 03/01/08 
No contact until 02/23/08 
 
Referee: Herb Dean 

RYAN H. MURRAY 
Circle Pines, MN 

----- vs ----- 
 

BRYAN THOMAS HUMES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Humes won by TKO 1:30 of the 3rd 
round. 

 
 

3 

06/19/80 
 
 
 

03/19/77 

222 
 
 
 

260 

Suspend Murray until 03/01/08 
No contact until 02/23/08 
 
Humes must have right knee & right shin x-ray to rule 
out fracture – if results are negative. 
Minimum suspension until 03/01/08 
No contact until 02/23/08 
 
Referee: Yves Lavigne 



 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

CHRISTOPHER RYAN KENNEDY 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
SETH A. BACZYNSKI 
Mesa, AZ 

Baczynski won TKO 2:50 of the 1st 
round. 

 
 

3 

08/08/75 
 
 

10/26/81 

170 
 
 

169 

Kennedy must have CT scan of head & face. 
Minimum suspension and no contest until 03/18/08 
No contact until 03/01/08 
 
 
Referee: Herb Dean 

SCOTT PHILLIP DINGMAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
AARON MICHAEL SIMPSON 
Tempe, AZ 

Simpson won by TKO 2:40 of the 1st 
round. 

 
 

3 

01/17/81 
 
 

07/20/74 

202 
 
 

197 

Dingman – Pro Debut 
Dingman must have nose x-ray to rule out fracture if 
results are positive – must be cleared by an ENT Dr. or 
no contest until 07/31/08 
Minimum suspension until 03/01/08 
No contact until 02/23/08 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 
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