STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey Skip Avansino, Jr.

Bill D. Brady

T. J. Day

Pat Lundvall

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS

DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2008 LOCATION: LAS VEGAS SPORTS CENTER, LAS VEGAS

Referee: Steve Mazzagatti Visiting Referees: Herb Dean & Yves Lavigne

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Patricia Morse Jarman, Al Lefkowitz, Glenn Trowbridge, Tony Weeks

Visiting Judges: Jeff Collins, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples

Timekeepers: Ernie Jauregui & Toby Murray

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, Al Capanna, Anthony Ruggeroli & David Watson

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Tuff-N-Uff Productions, Inc.

Matchmaker: Barry Meyer

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JOHN M. TROYER Mt. Washington, KY	Thompson won by tap out 3:46 of the 1st round. (neck crank)		08/13/85	170	Suspend Troyer until 03/01/08 No contact until 02/23/08
VS NICHOLAS DELTON THOMPSON		5	00/00/04	470	
Robbinsdale, MA			06/23/81	170	Referee: Yves Lavigne
KAITLIN R. YOUNG Circle Pines, MN	Schneider won by tap out 0:55 of the 2 nd round. (arm bar)		09/15/85	135	
VS		3			
SARAH ELIZABETH SCHNEIDER Kansas City, MO			08/03/80	131	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
CHAD E. GEORGE	George won by TKO 0:39 of the 1 st round.		04/30/82	139	Suspend Screeton until 03/01/08 No contact until 02/23/08
Culver City, CA vs	round.	3			110 0011ldot unii 02/20/00
RICHARD SCREETON San Diego, CA		3	11/14/76	141	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
ANGELA ERICKA MAGANA Farmington, NM	Magaña won by tap out 1:25 of the 2 nd round. (arm bar)		08/02/83	120	Alvarez must have left elbow x-ray to rule out fracture if results are positive – must be cleared by an Orthopedic
VS	(1)	3			Dr. or no contest until 07/31/08
LYNN ALVAREZ Las Vegas, NV			09/06/85	118	Minimum suspension until 03/01/08 No contact until 02/23/08
5 /					Referee: Herb Dean
RYAN H. MURRAY Circle Pines, MN	Humes won by TKO 1:30 of the 3 rd round.		06/19/80	222	Suspend Murray until 03/01/08 No contact until 02/23/08
VS	.53.13.	3			
BRYAN THOMAS HUMES					Humes must have right knee & right shin x-ray to rule out fracture – if results are negative.
Las Vegas, NV			03/19/77	260	Minimum suspension until 03/01/08 No contact until 02/23/08
					Referee: Yves Lavigne

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
CHRISTOPHER RYAN KENNEDY Las Vegas, NV vs SETH A. BACZYNSKI Mesa, AZ	Baczynski won TKO 2:50 of the 1 st round.	3	08/08/75 10/26/81	170 169	Kennedy must have CT scan of head & face. Minimum suspension and no contest until 03/18/08 No contact until 03/01/08 Referee: Herb Dean
SCOTT PHILLIP DINGMAN Las Vegas, NV vs AARON MICHAEL SIMPSON Tempe, AZ	Simpson won by TKO 2:40 of the 1 st round.	3	01/17/81 07/20/74	202 197	Dingman – Pro Debut Dingman must have nose x-ray to rule out fracture if results are positive – must be cleared by an ENT Dr. or no contest until 07/31/08 Minimum suspension until 03/01/08 No contact until 02/23/08 Referee: Steve Mazzagatti

PAGE TWO

FEBRUARY 1, 2008

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS RESULTS